VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVEANOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM. OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
June 1983

Wednesday, June 1:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Columbia River Chapter of the Association of Labor-
Management Administrators and Consultants on Aleoholism and
Portland Chamber of Commerce, One-day Conference, Hilton Hotel,

Portland

2 PM DEDICATION: Second Powerhouse, Bonneville Dam

4 PM INTERVIEW: Oregonian Editorial Board, The Oregonian offices,
Portland

6 PM PRESENT AWARD: Portland Chapter of the National Management

Association, Portland

Thursday, June 2:
12:30 PM Open House
3:10 PM TO: Boise, Idaho

Friday, June 3:

ATTEND: Western Technical Manpower Council Meeting (WICHE),
Red Lion Riverside, Boise, Idaho

Saturday, June 4, through Tuesday, June 7:
Vacation

Wednesday, June 8:

12:30 PM Open House

4:30 PM INTERVIEW: Daily Astorian, Astoria

Thursday, June 9:

No Open House

8:30 AM JOIN: 1983 Rose Festival "Up-River" Cruise, Columbia River,

Astoria to Portland

Friday, June 10:
Noon DROP IN: Trumpeters' Lunch, Room 357, State Capitol
12:30 PM Open House




Saturday, June 11:
10 AM

1:15 PM

4:30 PM

Sunday, June 12:
12:30 PM

3 PM

Monday, June 13:
12:30 PM
2 PM

Tuesday, June 14:
12:30 PM
7 PM

PARTICIPATE: 1983 Rose Festival Parade, Portland
ATTEND: Post-parade Luncheon, Hilton Hotel, Portland
PICNIC: 1973 Rose Festival Court and their families, Atiyeh
residence, Salem

LUNCHEON: Smith Memorial Center, Portland State University,
Portland

COMMENCEMENT ADDRESS: Portland State University, Memorial
Coliseum, Portland

Open House
ADDRESS: Oregon Girls State 1983 session, Salem

Open House
SPEECH: Elks' Clubs of Portland, Flag Day Ceremonies, Washington
Park Amphitheater, Portland

Wednesday, June 15:

12:30 PM

Thursday, June 163
7 AM

9 AM

6:30 PM

Friday, June 17:
9:15 AM

Saturday, June 18,

Open House

BREAKFAST: Chief Executive Officers attending Equity in the

'80's: The High Cost of Intergroup Conflict, Lewis and Clark College,
Portland

OPENING REMARKS: Equity in the '80's: The High Cost of
Intergroup Confliet, Lewis and Clark College, Portland
SPEECH/BANQUET: Western Interstate Commission for Higher
Education (WICHE) semi-annual meeting, Jantzen Beach Thunderbird
Motor Inn, Portland

OPENING REMARKS: Western States Treasurers, Rippling River,
Welches

& Sunday, June 19:

Monday, June 20:
12:30 PM

Tuesday, June 21:
12:30 PM
7 PM

Vacation

Open House

Open House
SPEECH: Oregon Pharmaceutical Association Annual Conference,
Salishan, Gleneden Beach

Wednesday, June 22:

6:30 PM

SPEECH: Oregon Bankers Association, 78th Annual Convention,
Salishan, Gleneden Beach




Thursday, June 23:

7:30 AM SPEECH/BREAKFAST: Greater Portland Visitor and Convention
Center, Assembly Hall, Memorial Coliseum, Portland
Noon SPEECH: Portland Executive Club, Benson Hotel, Portland

Friday, June 24:

Vacation

Saturday, June 25:
ATTEND: Pi-ume-sha Treaty Days Celebration, Kah-nee-ta,
Warm Springs

Sunday, June 26, through Wednesday, June 29:
ATTEND: Western Governors' Conference, Kalispell, Montana

Thursday, June 30:
12:30 PM Open House




